

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
			ROADWAY		
642	35	Mile	Center Line, Type 1	\$675.00	\$23,625.00
642	52	Mile	Edge Line, 4", Type 1	\$435.00	\$22,620.00
642	4	Each	Railroad Symbol Marking, Type 1, As Directed	\$325.00	\$1,300.00
642	80	Foot	Stop Line, Type 1, As Directed	\$8.00	\$640.00
642	Lump	Lump	Two-Way Radio Equipment	\$100.00	\$100.00
			SUBTOTAL		\$48,285.00
			MISC.		
614	Lump	Lump	Maintaining Traffic	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
624	Lump	Lump	Mobilization	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
			SUBTOTAL		\$2,000.00
			GRAND TOTAL		\$50,285.00

Lee E. Tansey
Huron County Engineer

